RUC T IONS

INTERNATIONAL

12/20/25 05:38:47

auctionsinternational.com

Oswego County Highway Dept.

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 3 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Title

2001 Ford F350 Pickup

Seaman Pulvi-Mixer

1994 Autocar ACL64F 10 wheel dump
Dump Body

Sander Body

Sander Body

Dump Body

Tail Gates and Wing Plows

2000 New Holland LW270 Wheel Loader
2009 Ford Crown Victoria4DSD

2005 Ford F250 Pickup

1999 Ford F450 Stake body

1989 GMC 3500 Pickup

1999 Ford F250 Pickup

2001 Ford F150 Pickup

2001 Chevrolet Tahoe Suburban

1993 Volvo White Dump

1992 GMC C7H Topkick Aerial Lift Truck
Dump Box

Dump Box

Dump Box

Snow Plow

2008 Ford Crown Victoria4DSD
Goodyear 8.25R20 Truck Tires
Powerking 7.50-20 Truck Tires
Goodyear 10R22.5 Truck Tires
Goodyear 10.00-22 Truck Tires
Goodyear 10.00-22 Tires

Michelin 255/70R22.5 Truck Tires
Goodyear 11R22.5 Truck Tires
Dayton 11R22.5 Truck Tires
Goodyear 11.00R20 Truck Tires
Goodyear 12.00R20 Truck Tires and Rims

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jun 17 7:10pm ET

Lot

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Coats Tire Changer

Coats Wheel Balancer

Large Safe

Lathe

Drill Press

Concrete Saw

Bucket L oader Cutting Edge

Grader Cutting Edges

*UPDATE* NEW Bucket Loader Cutting Edge
*UPDATE* NEW Bucket Loader Cutting Edge
Trojan 5500 Rim

Spreader Body

Spreader Body

Goodyear 18-22.5 Super Singles

Goodyear 18-22.5 Super Singles

Goodyear 18-22.5 Super Singles

John Deere 318 Riding Mower with
Attachments

Startrite Bandsaw

Grader I ce Cutting Edges

Grader |ce Cutting Edges

Paint Sprayer

12.00-20 Tireswith Rims

Pickup Truck Tireswith Bud Rims
Goodyear 11.00-22 Truck Tires
Firestone 10.00-15 Tires

Firestone 13.00-20 Tires

Goodyear 11.00-20 and 12.00-20 Tires with
Bud Rims

Goodyear 14.00-24 Tire with Bud Rim
BF Goodrich 13.00-24 Tire

Goodyear 10.00R22 Tires with Bud Rims
Goodyear 11.00R20 Tires



12/20/25 05:38:47

Lot Title

0067 Goodyear 8.25-20 Tire

0068 Goodyear 8.25-20 and 7.50-20 Tires with Bud
Rims

0069 Goodyear 16.90-30 Roller Blacktop Tires

0070 Goodyear 16.90-30 Roller Blacktop Tires

0071 Goodyear 16.90-30 Roller Blacktop Tires

0072 Goodyear 16.90-30 Roller Blacktop Tire with
Rim

0073 Upcut Saw

Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice, after the Seller
approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment
mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-
bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International,
11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x
201.GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinter national.com

2/2



