AUCTIONS INTERNATIONAL

auctionsinternational.com

Oswego County Highway Dept.

0034 Goodyear 11.00R20 Truck Tires

0035 Goodyear 12.00R20 Truck Tires and Rims

Auction Opens: Tue, Jun 3 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Jun 17 7:10pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	2001 Ford F350 Pickup	0036	Coats Tire Changer
0002	Seaman Pulvi-Mixer	0037	Coats Wheel Balancer
0003	1994 Autocar ACL64F 10 wheel dump	0038	Large Safe
0005	Dump Body	0039	Lathe
0006	Sander Body	0040	Drill Press
0007	Sander Body	0041	Concrete Saw
0008	Dump Body	0042	Bucket Loader Cutting Edge
0009	Tail Gates and Wing Plows	0043	Grader Cutting Edges
0010	2000 New Holland LW270 Wheel Loader	0044	*UPDATE* NEW Bucket Loader Cutting Edge
0011	2009 Ford Crown Victoria 4DSD	0045	*UPDATE* NEW Bucket Loader Cutting Edge
0012	2005 Ford F250 Pickup	0046	Trojan 5500 Rim
0013	1999 Ford F450 Stake body	0047	Spreader Body
0014	1989 GMC 3500 Pickup	0048	Spreader Body
0015	1999 Ford F250 Pickup	0049	Goodyear 18-22.5 Super Singles
0016	2001 Ford F150 Pickup	0050	Goodyear 18-22.5 Super Singles
0017	2001 Chevrolet Tahoe Suburban	0051	Goodyear 18-22.5 Super Singles
0018	1993 Volvo White Dump	0052	C
0019	1992 GMC C7H Topkick Aerial Lift Truck		Attachments
0020	Dump Box		Startrite Bandsaw
0021	Dump Box		Grader Ice Cutting Edges
0022	Dump Box		Grader Ice Cutting Edges
0023	Snow Plow		Paint Sprayer
0024	2008 Ford Crown Victoria 4DSD	0057	
0025	Goodyear 8.25R20 Truck Tires		Pickup Truck Tires with Bud Rims
0026	Powerking 7.50-20 Truck Tires		Goodyear 11.00-22 Truck Tires
0028	Goodyear 10R22.5 Truck Tires		Firestone 10.00-15 Tires
0029	Goodyear 10.00-22 Truck Tires		Firestone 13.00-20 Tires
0030	Goodyear 10.00-22 Tires	0062	Goodyear 11.00-20 and 12.00-20 Tires with Bud Rims
0031	Michelin 255/70R22.5 Truck Tires	0063	Goodyear 14.00-24 Tire with Bud Rim
0032	Goodyear 11R22.5 Truck Tires		BF Goodrich 13.00-24 Tire
0033	Dayton 11R22.5 Truck Tires		Goodyear 10.00R22 Tires with Bud Rims
0034	Goodyear 11.00R20 Truck Tires	0003	Goodycai 10.00K22 Thes with Dut Killis

0066 Goodyear 11.00R20 Tires

Lot	Title
0067	Goodyear 8.25-20 Tire
0068	Goodyear 8.25-20 and 7.50-20 Tires with Bud Rims
0069	Goodyear 16.90-30 Roller Blacktop Tires
0070	Goodyear 16.90-30 Roller Blacktop Tires
0071	Goodyear 16.90-30 Roller Blacktop Tires
0072	Goodyear 16.90-30 Roller Blackton Tire with

Rim **0073** Upcut Saw

Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice, after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x 201.GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334 **auctionsinternational.com**